12. August 2011

Vorname

- Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf
Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m

Verein
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S W N E oW

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

O J o U WN

290
92
69

63
64
87
48
58
33
65
70
30
81
62
90
10
29
74
46
98
61
291
100
31
51
82

68
94
53
23
50

43
35
293
73
47
17
28
26

Meyer
Hille
Aehling
Seifert
Hunke
Kionka
Kosakowski

Kleine Vorholt

Schmiing
Knuver
Grond
Kosakowski
Severt
Topheide
Schramm
Schlattmann
Janowski
Wigger
Probsting
Prébsting
Geuker
Pries
Mischak
Pietz
Sommer
Obladen
Peuker
Kreimer
Eiersbrock
Wolters
Berkemeier
Bockenholt
Mosle
Tiemann
Isfort
Eiersbrock
Herbstmann
Meinhardt
Varga

Gude

Babel
Zellerhoff
Zellerhoff
Meyer
Waterkamp
Rutter
Wulf
Huelmann
Schriebl
HaBmann
Blcker
Knippe
Kroger
Hiwe
Govert
Kosters
Riering

Manuel
Pascal
Carolin
Ronny
Christian
Melanie
Daniel
Theo
Reinhard
Kai
Josef
Rolf
Glinter
Peter
Klaus
Winand
Rainer
Michael
Leonard
Matthias
Jens
Thomas
Matthias
Roland
Norbert
Jorg
Raoul
Frank
Josef
Mathias
Danny
Christian
Anke
Andreas
Alfons
Hubert
Anke
Lothar
Georg
Stefan
Wolfgang
Hendrik
Julia
Rolf
Andreas
Christoph
Elisabeth
Stefan
Guido
Jirgen
Thorsten
Markus
Andreas
Reinhard
Josef
Bernd
Reinhard

TV Wattenscheid 09
LSF Munster

LG Coesfeld

LT Furtwangen
Ten-Club-Coesfeld

LG Hamm

TuS Germania Horstma
SW Havixbeck

SW Havixbeck
Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
Laufteam Gescher

LG Coesfeld

LT Lette

TSV Raesfeld

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
ESV Munster

ESV Munster

TuS Altenberge
Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
TuS Altenberge

Der laufende Kranich

DJK VfL Billerbeck
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
HSP Minster Laufteam
LSF Munster

Marathon Steinfurt
TuS Altenberge

TuS Altenberge
Fi-sport eV

TuS Laer 08

Marathon Steinfurt
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
Marathon Steinfurt

Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
Turo Darfeld

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
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58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
2.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

27
80

36
76
99
77
97
93
16
96
14
15
38
292
44
52
41

85

12
13

60
59
294
56
57
88
19
37

Rosenbaum
Franek
Thiinte
Grimm
Kisser
Rzeha
Sendel
Deppe
Kleine Vorholt
Govert
Growe
Laubrock
Robert
Sassenberg
Pieper
Schlickmann
Dargel
Kortim
Gotte
Pelsker
Diekrup
Tiex
Brining
Hinnemann
Bosse
Krieger
Laudage
Tiex

Jost
Kahle
Brokamp
Riediger

Matthias
Franz
Ulrich
Alexandra
Carsten
Vincent
MIchael
Klaus
Pia

Ute
Beate
Thomas
Annette
Uwe Hennin
Ingrid
Helmut
Brunhilde
Gerald
Lennart
Heinz
Andrea
Silke
Konrad
Maria
Sarah
Michael
Dirk
Alois
Klaus
Andre
Oliver
Nicole

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
Team NW

TuS Laer 08

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
TuS Laer 08

LG Coesfeld

LG Ratio Minster

LG Coesfeld

TuS Altenberge

TV Friesen Telgte
Marathon Steinfurt
LSF Munster

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
LG Coesfeld

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
Marathon Steinfurt
BOH-YC

Marathon Steinfurt
Lauftreff Herbern
Lauftreff Herbern

Marathon Steinfurt
TuS Altenberge
DJK Milte

Damen-Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m
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M40
M60
M45
w40
M20
M20
M55
M50
W17
W45
W45
M35
w40
M55
W60
M55
W55
M40
M20
M60
W45
w50
M60
W55
W45
M45
M30
M55
M70
M45
M40
w20
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
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01:
01:
01:

54:
:29
54
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:
:23
: 25
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
00:
02:
03:
10:

54

58
58

13

58
17
46
52
19
25
27
34
35
43
53
02
02
06
16
32
33
17

34
57
26
26
38
40
11
03
40
47
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12.
13.
14.
15.
le.
17.
18.

O J o Ul WD

292
52

12

60
37

Aehling
Kionka
Mosle
Herbstmann
Zellerhoff
Wulf

Grimm
Kleine Vorholt
Govert
Growe
Robert
Pieper
Dargel
Diekrup
Tiex
Hinnemann
Bosse
Riediger

Carolin
Melanie
Anke

Anke
Julia
Elisabeth
Alexandra
Pia

Ute

Beate
Annette
Ingrid
Brunhilde
Andrea
Silke
Maria
Sarah
Nicole

Herren-Zieleinlauf

Vorname

LG Coesfeld
LG Hamm
LSF Miunster

TV Friesen Telgte
LSF Minster

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
Lauftreff Herbern

Volkslauf 10000 m

Verein
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Manuel

TV Wattenscheid 09



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

O J o U w N

71
66
84
78
95
91
49
45
83
89
55
290
92
69

63
64
87
48
58
33
65
70
30
81
62
90
10
29
46
98
61
100
31
51
82

68
94
53
50

43
35
293
73
47
17
28
26
27
80

76
99
77
97
14
38
44
41

85

Hille
Seifert
Hunke
Kosakowski

Kleine Vorholt

Schmiing
Knluver
Grond
Kosakowski
Severt
Topheide
Schramm
Schlattmann
Janowski
Wigger
Prdbsting
Prébsting
Geuker
Pries
Mischak
Pietz
Sommer
Obladen
Peuker
Kreimer
Eiersbrock
Wolters
Berkemeier
Bockenholt
Tiemann
Isfort
Eiersbrock
Meinhardt
Varga

Gude

Babel
Zellerhoff
Meyer
Waterkamp
Rutter
Huelmann
Schriebl
HaRmann
Blcker
Knippe
Kroger
Hiwe
Govert
Kosters
Riering
Rosenbaum
Franek
Thinte
Kisser
Rzeha
Sendel
Deppe
Laubrock
Sassenberg
Schlickmann
Kortim
Gotte
Pelsker

Pascal
Ronny
Christian
Daniel
Theo
Reinhard
Kai
Josef
Rolf
Gunter
Peter
Klaus
Winand
Rainer
Michael
Leonard
Matthias
Jens
Thomas
Matthias
Roland
Norbert
Jorg
Raoul
Frank
Josef
Mathias
Danny
Christian
Andreas
Alfons
Hubert
Lothar
Georg
Stefan
Wolfgang
Hendrik
Rolf
Andreas
Christoph
Stefan
Guido
Jirgen
Thorsten
Markus
Andreas
Reinhard
Josef
Bernd
Reinhard
Matthias
Franz
Ulrich
Carsten
Vincent
MIchael
Klaus
Thomas
Uwe Hennin
Helmut
Gerald
Lennart
Heinz

LSF Munster

LT Furtwangen
Ten-Club-Coesfeld
TuS Germania Horstma
SW Havixbeck

SW Havixbeck
Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
Laufteam Gescher

LG Coesfeld

LT Lette

TSV Raesfeld

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
ESV Munster

ESV Miunster

TuS Altenberge
Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
TuS Altenberge

Der laufende Kranich

DJK VfL Billerbeck
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
HSP Minster Laufteam
Marathon Steinfurt
TuS Altenberge

TuS Altenberge
Fi-sport eV
Marathon Steinfurt
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
Marathon Steinfurt

Marathon Steinfurt
Marathon Steinfurt
Turo Darfeld

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
Team NW

TuS Laer 08

SW Beerlage-Holthaus
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
TuS Laer 08

LG Coesfeld

TuS Altenberge
Marathon Steinfurt
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
SW Beerlage-Holthaus
LG Coesfeld
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M20
M40
M40
M35
M40
M40
M40
M55
M40
M40
M45
M55
M50
M35
M20
M17
M30
M35
M50
M20
M30
M45
M45
M40
M45
M55
M45
M20
M20
M40
M45
M45
M70
M45
M40
M55
M35
M50
M40
M35
M40
M20
M60
M35
M40
M50
M55
M45
M40
M40
M40
M60
M45
M20
M20
M55
M50
M35
M55
M55
M40
M20
M60

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

32:
35:
36:
124
38:
39:
39:
40:
40:
41:
41:
42
43:
43:
43:
: 20
: 21

38

44
44

44 .
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47
:08
47 .
47 :
47 :
47

47

50

51

54

40
37
18

59
01
38
44
46
06
37
08
24
57
58

32
08
14
30
49
01
29
35
39
07

13
38
41
45

227
50:
126
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54
54
:29
54:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:

55

36
37
44
54
58
38
43
21
26
36
00
10
11
12
13
13

58
46
52
19
25
43
02
06
32
33
17



65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

13
59
294
56
57
88
19

Briining
Krieger
Laudage
Tiex
Jost
Kahle
Brokamp

Konrad
Michael
Dirk
Alois
Klaus
Andre
Oliver

BOH-YC
Lauftreff Herbern

Marathon Steinfurt
TuS Altenberge
DJK Milte

M60
M45
M30
M55
M70
M45
M40

00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:

58:
59:
59:
59:
00:
02:
03:

34
26
38
40
11
03
400



